Race Date

September 10, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Roseau XC Invitational 11:30am Tri

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 (<5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 (>7)
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776
806
777
773
802
754
779
805
774
801
808
804
775
803
807

Lydia Floden
Faith Lilly
Quincie Floden
Kassidy Allard
Eliana Bleess
Jenna Manecke
Mikila Gudajtes
Rachael Heppner
Katie Allard

Ellie Adams
Haley Syverson
Avianna Heppner
Kinley Anderson
Peyton Estling
Ella Rourk

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
Warroad

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Warroad
Warroad

09/10/2020 01:25:33



Race Date Roseau XC Invitational 11:30am Tri
September 10, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 22 Average Time: 22:53.2
1 776 Lydia Floden 10 1 1 21:25.9 21:25.9 0:00.0
2 777 Quincie Floden 12 3 4 22:25.8 43:51.7 0:59.9
3 773 Kassidy Allard 12 4 8 22:34.4  1:06:26.1 1:08.5
4 779 Mikila Gudajtes 11 6 14 23:27.7 1:29:53.8 2:01.8
5 774 Katie Allard 8 8 22 24:32.6  1:54:26.4 3:06.7
6 775 Kinley Anderson 12 (12) (34) 28:34.4  2:23:00.8 7:08.5
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 33 Average Time: 23:56.3
1 806 Faith Lilly 9 2 2 21:59.4 21:59.4 0:00.0
2 802 Eliana Bleess 12 5 7 22:36.5 44:35.9 0:37.1
3 805 Rachael Heppner 12 7 14 24:19.3  1:08:55.2 2:19.9
4 801 Ellie Adams 10 9 23 24:425  1:33:37.7 2:43.1
5 808 Haley Syverson 11 10 33 26:04.1 1:59:41.8 4:04.7
6 804 Avianna Heppner 11 (11) (44) 26:17.6  2:25:59.4 4:18.2
7 803 Peyton Estling 11 (13) (57) 29:20.3  2:55:19.7 7:20.9
8 807 EllaRourk 12 More Than 7 30:41.6  3:26:01.3 8:42.2
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 754 Jenna Manecke 12 Less Than 5 23:21.1 23:21.1 0:00.0
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